 VatNo:4670144973

Buyer

Liquor Clty [St Luma] {EFT 24hrs)
1 McKenzie Street

Lakeview
St Lucia 3936

Requested Date.

Item numbe

101500
146451
162103
400150
440301
200202
200000
141203

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 2

W

Pemod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woadmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: D11 B02 0620

Reg No: 1‘394;’004225}'0?

,!I

: . Corporate Spec Seven cc ConsigrlRE'

1 McKenzie Street

Lakeview
St Lucia 3936

Buyer's VAT:

| 2025-03-19 19

Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 20.9166
Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750mi 21% 10.2500
Malibu Pina Colada 6x{4x300ml) 5% 30.4000
Pernod 12x750ml 40% .0000

Havana Club Anejo Especial 12x750ml 43% .0000
Absolut Vodka Std 12x750m| 43% 40.7500

Absolut Lime 12x750ml 40% 40.7500

Beefeater Dry 12x750ml 44% 3.0833

. bankingDetails

Citibank ZAR
0201556023
SOUTH AFRICA

Liquor City {St Luc1a) {EFT 24hrs)

4650238326

CA
CA
CA
EA
EA
EA
EA
CA

ay

2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
1.00

AR

R LTl rtunnwrs Buroan

DEBRIEFED

DocNo: | 1546244
Date: = | 2025-03-20
Customer: | 7226
Branch I Plant'- i KZND
. Ref:1725
| 141223650

| KZNLA/2606140033

“t EFT 24hrs after

c“’\’fff"-_.,,._‘.,._..ﬁ_ | delivery 2.0%
Unit Selling Pric
319.35 -20.92 1,074.36 7,162.40
158.43 -10.25 133.36 £89.08
550.31 -30.40 77.89 519,91
222,76 0.00 33.41 222.76
262.31 0.00 78.69 524.62
248.73 -40.75 93.5% 623.94
248.73 -40.75 31.20 207.98
256.03 -3.08 455.30 3,035.36

. Received in good order on behalf of customer
Mantzg

23

Name:

Signature:
Date:




Ve
LS
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

‘Woodmead, 5andton, GAUTENG, 2191

Fhane: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 §02 0620
 RegNestssaovazaspor o o PR T T _

VatNedGTOMAS73 . . . ... ... ... ... .. .. . Talnvole

.

Buyer: . Corporate Spec Seven cc Consignee: | DocNo: | 1546244
Liquor City (St Lucia) (EFT 24hrs) Liquor City (St Lucia) (EFT 24hrs) Date: 1 2025-03-20
1 McK.enzie Street i. I:I:\I{(izazie Street tustéher:- oy § 7226
;:ﬁ\:ii\;sas StH Lucia 3936 Branch SRl 1) KZND
Warehouse LL: " Ref:1725
OrderNoi | 141223650
| KZNLA/2606140033

Liguor License:.

Buyer's VAT: 4690238326
éﬁ's'tomgr\.PO:. .

Requiested Date; . 2025-03-19

| EFT24hrs after

. 19 f:urrencv:'

i e . Discount | ~ Total Amount

| Totalincluding
15,163.96
14,860.68

Total VAT

ankingDetails  Recelved in good order on behalf of customer

Accaunt No: 0201556023 Signature: i
Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date: A [T <
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