



Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07
 Vat No: 4670144973



Liquor runners Burdan
 DEBRIEFED

DATE: _____

Tax Invoice

Buyer: Corporate Spec Seven cc
 Liquor City (St Lucia) (EFT 24hrs)
 1 McKenzie Street
 Lakeview
 St Lucia 3936

Consignee:
 Liquor City (St Lucia) (EFT 24hrs)
 1 McKenzie Street
 Lakeview
 St Lucia 3936

Doc No: 1546244
Date: 2025-03-20
Customer: 7226
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref: 1725
Order No: 1412236 SO
Liquor License: KZNL/2606140033

Buyer's VAT: 4690238326

Requested Date: 2025-03-19

Customer PO: 19

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: EFT 24hrs after delivery 2.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
101500	Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 20.9166	CA	2.00	319.35	-20.92	1,074.36	7,162.40
146451	Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 21% 10.2500	CA	1.00	158.43	-10.25	133.36	889.08
162103	Malibu Pina Colada 6x(4x300ml) 5% 30.4000	CA	1.00	550.31	-30.40	77.99	519.91
400150	Pernod 12x750ml 40% .0000	EA	1.00	222.76	0.00	33.41	222.76
440301	Havana Club Anejo Especial 12x750ml 43% .0000	EA	2.00	262.31	0.00	78.69	524.62
200202	Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 40.7500	EA	3.00	248.73	-40.75	93.59	623.94
200000	Absolut Lime 12x750ml 40% 40.7500	EA	1.00	248.73	-40.75	31.20	207.98
141203	Beefeater Dry 12x750ml 44% 3.0833	CA	1.00	256.03	-3.08	455.30	3,035.36

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Manitza

[Signature]

 24/3/25

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Corporate Spec Seven cc
Liquor City (St Lucia) (EFT 24hrs)
1 McKenzie Street
Lakeview
St Lucia 3936

Consignee:
Liquor City (St Lucia) (EFT 24hrs)
1 McKenzie Street
Lakeview
St Lucia 3936

Doc No: 1546244
Date: 2025-03-20
Customer: 7226
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: 1412236 SO
Liquor License: KZNL/2606140033

Buyer's VAT: 4690238326

Requested Date: 2025-03-19

Customer PO: 19

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: EFT 24hrs after delivery 2.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
						Total VAT	Total Including
						1,977.90	15,163.96
						COD Total	14,860.68

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

[Handwritten Signature]
24/3/25